William N. Lamarre Concrete Products, Inc.
BULKHEAD ORDERING GUIDE
(Drawing Not to Scale)
Type
A
Bulkhead
Height
B
Door
Length
C
Door
Height
D
Total
Height
E
Bulkhead
Width
F
Width of
Stair Area
Max
Opening in
Foundation
G
Center of
Bolts
H
Footing to
Top Bolt
J
Footing to
Bottom Bolt
S 43” 45” 52” 95” 51 ½” 42” 37” 47 ½” 38” 13”
O 60” 60” 30” 90” 51 ½” 42 ¼” 37” 47 ½” 50 ½” 13”
B 68” 66” 22” 90” 55 ½” 46 ½” 42” 51 ½” 59” 13”
C 76” 74” 19 ½” 95 ½” 55 ½” 47” 42” 51 ½” 66 ¾” 13”
D 84” 86” 22” 106” 55 ½” 47” 42” 51 ½’” 66 ¾” 13”
Ordering Questions:
1. Confirm Max Opening in Foundation
2. Bulkhead Height from footing to 3” above finished grade (“A”) = Bulkhead Type
3. New construction or replacement? ($250 additional for replacements.  Includes installation only**)
4. Wall thickness of poured concrete foundation (8” Standard)?  *If thicker, confirm when placing order.
5.  Any site obstructions (Trees, Wires, Overhang, Etc.)?
6.  Can the back of the truck get within 20’ of the foundation opening?
***All Sitework by Others***
NOTE: **If site not ready: $250 return fee.  Price includes 2 hours of labor on site. $250/hr. if additional site work needed.
\\MARIE2022\Shared Documents\~~Spec Sheets\~~Steps, Rails & Bulkheads\Spec Sheets\Bulkhead Order Guide 2023
“D”   “A”
“C”
12” Type “D” Only  =
“C” Door & Extension)
“B”
Footing
Concrete should be 3”
above finished grade.Finished
Grade
8 ¼”
9 ⅞” 1 ½”
Tread and Rise Detail
Bottom step only is 10” high
(allows for flooring)10”
Flooring
“E”
“F”
“G”
5 ¼”
¾” Bolt
Holes
Footing
“H”
“J”
Top of Bulkhead